
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

5894304 

Name of Company 

First Clean Services Limited 

+iWe 

Stephen Powell Gordon Johnston 

12/14 Carlton Place 12/14 Carlton Place 

Southampton Southampton 

$015 2EA $015 2EA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 14 March 2013 

Signed Cand) Date 14 March 2013 
V 

HJS Recovery 
12/14 Carlton Place 

For Official Use 

Southampton Insolvency Section | Post Room 

S015 2EA 

> 

§ 
Ref 4882FIRXISPIGIKBICHIIPIHS | Ey | | | | | | | | 

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow a AM catamony 4098 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 419 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as fo affairs of 

First Clean Services Limited 

on the 14 March 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

re —_—_ 
Full Name \(eso@ en iG \ 

Signed a a 

Dated WW = 3- 20\3 



First Clean Services Lmited 

Siatement Of Affairs as at 14 March 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 8,000 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

DE Arrears & Holiday Pay Uncertain 
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay Uncertain 

__ — NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 8,000 00 

Debts secured hy floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

ee =. Nib 
° 8,006 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicaole (lo carry forward) NIL 
Based on floating charge assets of Nil a . 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 8,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges a ~~ 8,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicab'e (brought aawn) oe oe NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors _ 8,000 00 

Unsecured non-preferential clarms (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 14,091 23 

Employees Uncertain 

Dept of Employment Uncertain 

Directors 25,636 70 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 34,006 70 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 24,212 20 

Le oo 97,946 83 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors —— 

(excluding any shortfali in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003) (89,946 83) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors oT "FBG G46 83) 

\ssued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 

_ ee 100 
Estimated total defictency/surplus as regards members {89,947 83) 

Signature r Al —> Date ly - %- @e i> 



First Clean Services Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 14 March 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Estimated to 

Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Cash at Bank 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

8 000 00 8,000 00 

~~ 8,000 06 

oqnaue SENSES 



BY AdUdAjOSU] 